
PHARN 

Batch Academic 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

8 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

No year 

2022-24 

2021-23 

2020-22 

2019-21 

2018-20 

2017-19 

2016-18 

2015-17 

2014-16 

2013-15 

2012-14 

Pass Percentage Data of M. Pharmacy Course - Pharmacology 

HOD 

NBA Aceredited - B. Pharmacy 

Gokaraju Rangaraju College of Pharmacy 
Bachupally, Hyderabad-s00 090. India. 

Approved by PCI, New Delhi -Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad. 
Tel.: +91-7095271271, 7207344440, 7207714441 

VSuarcale 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

Semester students 

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

Overall 

Total 

Overall 

15 

13 

11 

12 

14 

13 

10 

09 

07 

09 

10 

Distinction 

>75% 

15(100%) 

13(100%) 

11(100%) 

12 (100%) 

14 (100%) 

13 (100%) 

10 (100%) 

8 (89%) 

5 (71%) 

6 (67%) 

9 (90%) 

I elass 

60 -70% 

2 (28%) 
3 (33%) 

II class III class 

50-60%| 40-50% 

1(10%) 

Overall Pass Percentage of Pharmacology department up to now is 
99% 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

Pass 

% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

89% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

GOKARAJU RANGARAJU 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
Bachupaily (Vill), Kukatpally. 

Hvderabtd - 500 090. 

Fail % 

11% 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

