

Gokaraju Rangaraju College of Pharmacy Bachupally, Hyderabad-500 090. India. Approved by PCI, New Delhi – Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad. Tel.: +91-7095271271, 7207344440, 7207714441

## DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY Pass Percentage Data of M. Pharmacy Course - Pharmacology

Batch	Academic		Total	Distinction	I class	II class	III class	Pass	Fail %
No	year	Semester	students	≥75%	60 -70%	50-60%	40-50%	%	
1.	2022-24	Overall	15	15(100%)	-	-	-	100%	-
2.	2021-23	Overall	13	13(100%)	-	-	-	100%	-
3.	2020-22	Overall	11	11(100%)	-	-	-	100%	-
4.	2019-21	Overall	12	12 (100%)	-	-	-	100%	-
5.	2018-20	Overall	14	14 (100%)	-	-	-	100%	-
6.	2017-19	Overall	13	13 (100%)	-	-	-	100%	-
7.	2016-18	Overall	10	10 (100%)	-	-	-	100%	-
8.	2015-17	Overall	09	8 (89%)	-	-	-	89%	11%
9.	2014-16	Overall	07	5 (71%)	2 (28%)	-	-	100%	-
10.	2013-15	Overall	09	6 (67%)	3 (33%)	-	-	100%	-
11.	2012-14	Overall	10	9 (90%)	-	1(10%)	-	100%	-

Overall Pass Percentage of Pharmacology department up to now is 99%

V Swarchale, HOD

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL GOKARAJU RANGARAJU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY Bachupally (Vill), Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 500 090.